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Foxtail  Addit ion South Owner's  Association, Inc.   

Assets
Current Asset

Foxtail Operating 7,624.67

Foxtail Operating - Pending EFTs 731.94

Total Current Asset $8,356.61

Total Assets $8,356.61

Liabilities
Current Liabil i ty 

Prepayments 1,782.00

Total Current Liabil i ty   $1 ,782.00
Total Liabil i t ies    $1 ,782.00

Equity
Opening Balance Equity 20,848.25

Retained Earnings (9,307.22)

Net Income (4,966.42)

Total Equity $6,574.61

Total Liabil i t ies  & Equity     $8,356.61

Balance Sheet
As of 9/30/2024, Cash Basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 10/08/2024 18:20:26 Page 1 of 1
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SUMMARY OF ACCOUNTS

Product Name Account Number Ending Balance

SMART BUSINESS CHECKING 1000094381 $7,459.67

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

SMART BUSINESS CHECKING Account #1000094381

Beginning Balance $39,479.54

+ Deposits/Credits (38) $11,173.08

- Checks/Debits (7) $43,192.95

- Service Charge $0.00

+ Interest Paid $0.00

Ending Balance $7,459.67

Average Ledger $22,053.61

Average Collected $21,997.47

Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions

9/03 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0831-AEEF9 CCD

33.99

9/03 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0830-0918D CCD

99.00

FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH OWNERS ASSOC INC
1221 W EMMA AVE FL 3
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-2577

Statement of Account

September 3,2024

September 30,2024

1000094381

28

1 of 7
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Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions
9/03 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH

CC-0902-86BE2 CCD
101.97

9/04 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0903-6010E CCD

101.97

9/05 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0904-0E072 CCD

104.03

9/05 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0904-15F0B CCD

1,947.00

9/05 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 97.00

9/05 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 3,690.50

9/06 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0905-0E4F5 CCD

267.78

9/06 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0905-320DA CCD

286.00

9/09 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0907-768FA CCD

33.99

9/09 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0908-D7436 CCD

101.96

9/09 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0906-8CCD5 CCD

165.00

9/10 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0909-4AE02 CCD

33.99

9/10 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0909-1DFDA CCD

99.00

9/10 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 297.00

9/10 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 330.00

9/11 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0910-6ED3B CCD

231.00

9/12 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0911-82D42 CCD

99.00

9/12 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0911-84348 CCD

101.97

9/13 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0912-05424 CCD

99.00

9/16 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0913-C89CE CCD

33.99

9/17 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0916-0A7E0 CCD

187.00

9/17 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 1,223.00

9/18 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0917-ADB35 CCD

347.00

Statement of Account

September 3,2024

September 30,2024

1000094381

28

2 of 7
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Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions
9/19 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH

ACH-0918-65F0C CCD
33.00

9/20 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0919-BBD60 CCD

66.00

9/20 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 99.00

9/23 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0920-12D35 CCD

33.00

9/23 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0920-D15A7 CCD

33.99

9/24 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0923-9FA0C CCD

33.00

9/25 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0924-1AD2E CCD

396.00

9/26 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0925-EEC04 CCD

33.00

9/26 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 99.00

9/26 BILL PAY AVISTA RES AUTOP FOXTAIL
19913502901 WEB

22.70

9/26 WEB PMTS Kootenai Electri FOXTAIL ADDITION
SOUTH V0RP4P CCD

1,333.40

9/27 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0926-51231 CCD

67.97

9/27 INSPMTCL THE HARTFORD FOXTAIL 15623532 CCD 578.60

9/30 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0928-9A9F6 CCD

33.99

9/30 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0929-AE79F CCD

33.99

9/30 FUNDING BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0927-5B7AE CCD

99.00

AccountNumber= 1000094381

Checks Posted

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount
620 9/09 16,491.90
624* 9/03 9,473.25

625 9/27 12,117.66
626 9/18 3,175.44

* Denotes gap in check sequence Total Checks = $41,258.25

Statement of Account

September 3,2024

September 30,2024

1000094381

28

3 of 7
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Daily Balance Information

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

9/03 30,241.25

9/04 30,343.22

9/05 36,181.75

9/06 36,735.53

9/09 20,544.58

9/10 21,304.57

9/11 21,535.57

9/12 21,736.54

9/13 21,835.54

9/16 21,869.53

9/17 23,279.53

9/18 20,451.09

9/19 20,484.09

9/20 20,649.09

9/23 20,716.08

9/24 20,749.08

9/25 21,145.08

9/26 19,920.98

9/27 7,292.69

9/30 7,459.67

Statement of Account

September 3,2024

September 30,2024

1000094381

28

4 of 7
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09/05/2024 $3,690.50 09/05/2024 $3,690.50

09/05/2024 $97.00 09/05/2024 $97.00

09/10/2024 $297.00 09/10/2024 $297.00

09/10/2024 $330.00 09/10/2024 $330.00

09/17/2024 $1,223.00 09/17/2024 $1,223.00

09/20/2024 $99.00 09/20/2024 $99.00

1000094381 6 of 7
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09/26/2024 $99.00 09/26/2024 $99.00

620 09/09/2024 $16,491.90 620 09/09/2024 $16,491.90

624 09/03/2024 $9,473.25 624 09/03/2024 $9,473.25

625 09/27/2024 $12,117.66 625 09/27/2024 $12,117.66

626 09/18/2024 $3,175.44 626 09/18/2024 $3,175.44

1000094381 7 of 7
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9/1/2024 to 9/30/2024 1/1/2024 to 9/30/2024 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget Forecasted Year-End Actual
INCOME

Assessments
4001 - Master Association Assessment Fee $7,507.00 $12,540.00 ($5,033.00) $119,181.63 $112,860.00 $6,321.63 $150,480.00 $156,801.63
4002 - Parkllyn Sub-Association Assessment Fee $110.00 $6,765.00 ($6,655.00) $54,252.00 $60,885.00 ($6,633.00) $81,180.00 $74,547.00

Contribution
4101 - Developer's Contribution $3,987.50 $1,500.00 $2,487.50 $8,241.67 $13,500.00 ($5,258.33) $18,000.00 $12,741.67

Other Income
4201 - Late Fee/Non-Payment Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105.81 $0.00 $105.81 $0.00 $105.81

Pass thru Costs
4301 - Delinquent Letter Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL INCOME $11,604.50 $20,805.00 ($9,200.50) $181,781.11 $187,245.00 ($5,463.89) $249,660.00 $244,196.11

EXPENSES

Pass thru Expenses
5001 - Delinquent Letter Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5002 - Recorded Lien Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5003 - Non-Compliance Letter Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5004 - Collection Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Pass thru Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Professional
5101 - Association Management Fee $2,900.22 $2,470.00 ($430.22) $24,534.21 $22,230.00 ($2,304.21) $29,640.00 $31,944.21
5102 - Administrative Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5103 - CPA/Audits $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $400.00 $50.00 $400.00 $350.00
5104 - Legal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $715.00 $0.00 ($715.00) $0.00 $715.00
5105 - Site Review: Non-Compliance and Common Areas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5106 - Reserve Transfer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00) $0.00 $100.00

Total Professional Expenses $2,900.22 $2,470.00 ($430.22) $25,699.21 $22,630.00 ($3,069.21) $30,040.00 $33,109.21

Office Expenses
5201 - Postage $275.22 $333.33 $58.11 $2,581.08 $3,000.00 $418.92 $4,000.00 $3,581.08
5202 - Copies $0.00 $20.83 $20.83 $0.00 $187.50 $187.50 $250.00 $62.50
5203 - Office Supplies $0.00 $4.17 $4.17 $0.00 $37.50 $37.50 $50.00 $12.50
5204 - Bank Service Fee $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 $0.00 $72.00 $72.00 $96.00 $24.00
5205 - Storage of Records $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Office Expenses $275.22 $366.33 $91.11 $2,581.08 $3,297.00 $715.92 $4,396.00 $3,680.08

Insurance Expenses
5301 - Liability/Property $578.60 $100.00 ($478.60) $1,751.25 $900.00 ($851.25) $1,200.00 $2,051.25

Total Insurance Expenses $578.60 $100.00 ($478.60) $1,751.25 $900.00 ($851.25) $1,200.00 $2,051.25

Landscape/Grounds Expenses
5401 - Spring/Fall Cleanup $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,550.00 $6,000.00 $1,450.00 $12,000.00 $10,550.00
5402 - Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control $4,225.00 $0.00 ($4,225.00) $12,375.00 $18,750.00 $6,375.00 $25,000.00 $18,625.00
5403 - Shrub Beds/Non-Turf Weed Control $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5404 - Irrigation Services $0.00 $428.57 $428.57 $950.00 $2,571.43 $1,621.43 $3,000.00 $1,378.57
5405 - Trees - Deep Root Feed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5406 - Lawn Aeration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $0.00
5407 - Shrub/Tree Trimming $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $780.00 $10,000.00 $9,220.00 $10,000.00 $780.00
5408 - Lawn Services $7,619.96 $12,142.86 $4,522.90 $37,132.68 $72,857.14 $35,724.46 $85,000.00 $49,275.54
5409 - Dethatch $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5410 - Janitorial $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,800.00 $400.00

Total Landscape/Grounds Expenses $11,844.96 $12,971.43 $1,126.47 $55,787.68 $113,828.57 $58,040.89 $139,050.00 $81,009.11

Landscape/Grounds Expenses - Sub-Association
5501 - Spring/Fall Cleanup (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 ($4,600.00) $0.00 $4,600.00
5502 - Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,895.00 $0.00 ($8,895.00) $0.00 $8,895.00
5503 - Shrub Beds/Non-Turf Weed Control (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5504 - Irrigation Services (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $760.00 $0.00 ($760.00) $0.00 $760.00
5505 - Trees - Deep Root Feed (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5506 - Lawn Aeration (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5507 - Shrub/ Tree Trimming (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,850.00 $0.00 ($1,850.00) $0.00 $1,850.00
5508 - Lawn Services (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,452.95 $0.00 ($25,452.95) $0.00 $25,452.95
5509 - Dethatch (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,850.00 $0.00 ($1,850.00) $0.00 $1,850.00
5510 - Janitorial (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5511 - Common Area Blow-Down (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5512 - Dog Waste Bags (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Landscape/Grounds Expenses - Sub-Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,407.95 $0.00 ($43,407.95) $0.00 $43,407.95

Roads/Trails/Parking Lots/Driveways
5701 - Snow Removal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,005.80 $7,500.00 $2,494.20 $15,000.00 $12,505.80

Total Roads/Trials/Parking Lots/ Driveways $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,005.80 $7,500.00 $2,494.20 $15,000.00 $12,505.80

Roads/Trails/Parking Lots/Driveways - Sub-Association
5801 - Snow Removal (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,075.00 $0.00 ($11,075.00) $0.00 $11,075.00
5802 - De-Icer (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000.00 $0.00 ($17,000.00) $0.00 $17,000.00

Total Roads/Trials/Parking Lots/ Driveways - Sub-Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,075.00 $0.00 ($28,075.00) $0.00 $28,075.00

Utilities
6501 - Electricity $611.30 $833.33 $222.03 $4,811.25 $7,500.00 $2,688.75 $10,000.00 $7,311.25
6502 - Water $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,844.66 $0.00 ($8,844.66) $30,000.00 $16,344.66
6503 - Irrigation Rate Adjustment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6504 - Irrigation Controller Data Plan $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 $0.00 $270.00 $270.00 $360.00 $90.00
6505 - Electric for Parkllyn Restroom Structure $0.00 $375.00 $375.00 $108.65 $2,625.00 $2,516.35 $3,000.00 $483.65
6506 - Winterization for Restroom Structure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00

Total Utilities $611.30 $3,738.33 $3,127.03 $13,764.56 $10,395.00 ($3,369.56) $43,460.00 $24,329.56

Utilities - Sub-Association
6601 - Electricity (Sub-Association) $744.80 $0.00 ($744.80) $3,441.82 $0.00 ($3,441.82) $0.00 $3,441.82
6602 - Water (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,661.07 $0.00 ($5,661.07) $0.00 $5,661.07
6603 - Irrigation Rate Adjustment (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6604 - Irrigation Controller Data Plan (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Utilities $744.80 $0.00 ($744.80) $9,102.89 $0.00 ($9,102.89) $0.00 $9,102.89

Taxes
6701 - Property Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $361.38 $500.00 $138.62 $1,000.00 $500.00
6702 - State Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $50.00 $40.00 $50.00 $0.00
6703 - Sales Taxes $272.70 $416.67 $143.97 $1,843.56 $3,750.00 $1,906.44 $5,000.00 $2,686.70

Total Taxes $272.70 $416.67 $143.97 $2,214.94 $4,300.00 $2,085.06 $6,050.00 $3,186.70

Taxes - Sub-Association
6801 - Property Taxes (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6802 - State Taxes (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6803 - Sales Taxes (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,436.70 $0.00 ($1,436.70) $0.00 $0.00

Total Taxes - Sub-Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,436.70 $0.00 ($1,436.70) $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,227.80 $20,062.76 $2,834.96 $188,827.06 $162,850.57 ($25,976.49) $239,196.00 $240,457.55

NET INCOME ($5,623.30) $742.24 ($12,035.46) ($7,045.95) $24,394.43 $20,512.60 $10,464.00 $3,738.56

Foxtail Homeowner's Association
Budget Comparison Report - Cash Basis

9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024
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Foxtai l  Addition  South  Owner's Association ,  Inc.     
Account 09-2024

Operating activit ies

Income

4000 Assessment Fee 100.00

4000 Assessment Fee - 4001 Master
Association Assessment Fee

7,407.00

4000 Assessment Fee - 4002 Parkllyn Sub-
Association Assessment Fee

110.00

4101 Developer's Contribution 3,987.50

Total  Income $11 ,604.50

Expense

5100 Professional - 5101 Association
Management Fee

2,900.22

5200 Office Expenses - 5201 Postage 275.22

5301 Liability/Property Insurance 578.60

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses - 5402
Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control

4,225.00

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses - 5408
Lawn Services

7,619.96

6500 Utilities - 6501 Electricity 611.30

6600 Sub-Association Utilities - 6601 Sub-
Association Electricity

744.80

6700 Taxes - 6703 Sales Taxes 272.70

Total Expense $17,227.80

Net Income ($5,623.30)

Net cash provided -  Operating activit ies   ($5,623.30)

Net increase (decrease) in cash ($5,623.30)

Cash as of  period start  $13,720.42

Cash as of  period end  $8,097.12

Cash Flow Statement
Cash basis, From 9/1/2024 to 9/30/2024, By Month

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 10/08/2024 18:23:18 Page 1 of 1
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Foxtai l  Addition  South  Owner's Association ,  Inc.     
Amount 09-2024 Tota l

Income

4000 Assessment Fee

4000 Assessment Fee - Other 100.00 100.00

4001 Master Association Assessment Fee 7,407.00 7,407.00

4002 Parkllyn Sub-Association Assessment
Fee

110.00 110.00

Total  for 4000 Assessment Fee $7,617.00 $7,617.00

4101 Developer's Contribution 3,987.50 3,987.50

Total  Income $11 ,604.50  $11 ,604.50

Expense

5100 Professional

5101 Association Management Fee 2,900.22 2,900.22

Total  for 5100 Professional $2,900.22 $2,900.22

5200 Office Expenses

5201 Postage 275.22 275.22

Total  for 5200 Office Expenses $275.22 $275.22

5301 Liability/Property Insurance 578.60 578.60

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses

5402 Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control 4,225.00 4,225.00

5408 Lawn Services 7,619.96 7,619.96

Total  for 5400 Landscape/Grounds
Expenses

$11 ,844.96  $11 ,844.96

6500 Utilities

6501 Electricity 611.30 611.30

Total  for 6500 Utilities $611 .30  $611 .30

6600 Sub-Association Utilities

6601 Sub-Association Electricity 744.80 744.80

Total  for 6600 Sub-Association Utilities $744.80 $744.80

6700 Taxes

6703 Sales Taxes 272.70 272.70

Total  for 6700 Taxes $272.70 $272.70

Total Expense $17,227.80 $17,227.80

Net Operating Income ($5,623.30) ($5,623.30)

Income Statement
9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024, By Month, Cash basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 10/08/2024 18:24:09 Page 1 of 2
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Net Income ($5,623.30) ($5,623.30)

Amount 09-2024 Tota l

Income Statement
9/1/2024 - 9/30/2024, By Month, Cash basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 10/08/2024 18:24:09 Page 2 of 2
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RECIPIENT:

Architerra Homes
Fox Tail HOA
Post falls, Idaho 83854
Phone: 208-269-5446

Invoice #2152303

Issued Jul 01, 2024

Due Jul 16, 2024

Total $7,723.95
Account Balance $81,200.77

June Property Service Fox Tail

Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

Jun 06, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 06, 2024

Bait station for mice Rodent Control Solution: Bait Station for Mice 2 $79.99 $159.98

Jun 13, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jun 20, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jun 27, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 27, 2024

Bait station for mice Rodent Control Solution: Bait Station for Mice 3 $79.99 $239.97
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Subtotal $7,699.95

Idaho sales tax (6.0%) $24.00

Total $7,723.95

Account balance $81,200.77

Pay Now

* Non-taxable

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.
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RECIPIENT:

Architerra Homes
Parklyn HOA
Post falls, Idaho 83854
Phone: 208-269-5446

Invoice #2152304

Issued Jul 01, 2024

Due Jul 16, 2024

Total $8,767.95
Account Balance $81,200.77

June Property Service Parklyn

Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

Jun 04, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $250.00 $250.00*

Bait station for mice Rodent Control Solution: Bait Station for Mice 2 $79.99 $159.98

Jun 11, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $250.00 $250.00*

Jun 18, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $250.00 $250.00*

Jun 25, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $250.00 $250.00*

Jul 25, 2024

Bait station for mice Rodent Control Solution: Bait Station for Mice 3 $79.99 $239.97
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Subtotal $8,743.95

Idaho sales tax (6.0%) $24.00

Total $8,767.95

Account balance $81,200.77

Pay Now

* Non-taxable

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.
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RECIPIENT:

Architerra Homes
Fox Tail HOA
Post falls, Idaho 83854
Phone: 208-269-5446

Invoice #2152338

Issued Aug 01, 2024

Due Aug 16, 2024

Total $12,117.66
Account Balance $105,488.36

Fox Tail July Lawn service

Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

Jul 03, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 11, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 18, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 25, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

Trash removal Trash or debris found on lawn areas will be picked
up and removed by the contractor done with
weekly lawn service.

1 $150.00 $150.00*

Jul 03, 2024

Lawn treatment/weed
control

Lawn care fertilizer program, this will include
fertilizer with pre-emergent and post broadleaf
weed killer, micronutrients, grub control, lawn
Insect control and 2 fungus control. Both insect
and fungus control will be applied in spring and fall.
This will also include planter-bed weed control.

1 $3,700.00 $3,700.00
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Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

Bait station for mice Rodent Control Solution: Bait Station for Mice
monthly fee

1 $319.96 $319.96

Weed Pulling 1 $525.00 $525.00

Subtotal $11,844.96

Idaho sales tax (6.0%) $272.70

Total $12,117.66

Account balance $105,488.36

Pay Now

* Non-taxable

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.
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q Please detach and return the bottom portion with your payment. q

$Amount 
Enclosed

Please check here and fill out reverse if you would 
like to establish Automatic Payment Service (APS).

Your Message Center

Total Amount Due Due Date

Customers like you are saving energy with
Avista’s business rebates.  To learn more, visit us
at myavista.com/bizrebates.

1411 E. Mission Ave.
Spokane WA 99252-0001

Project Share Contribution $2 $5 $10 Other
(Add to Total Amount Due)

Account Number: 3485990365

myavista.com
1 (800) 936-6629

Send correspondence to:
Avista Customer Service MSC-34
PO Box 3727
Spokane WA 99220-3727

e-mail: ask@myavista.com

TTY Service - Our service numbers
for the hearing impaired are:
Idaho . . . . 7-1-1 or 1 (800) 377-3529

Customer Service: 1 (800) 936-6629
Monday through Friday 7 a.m. to 7 p.m.
Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

After Hours Emergencies: 1 (800) 227-9187

Send payments only to:
Avista
1411 E. Mission Ave.
Spokane WA 99252-0001

website: myavista.com

AVISTA
1411 E. MISSION AVE.
SPOKANE WA 99252-0001

DFADDDDDDDTFDFDDFTTFTDDAFTFTAAFFDAAATFDDTDDDDFFTADTAFTAFTTAATTFDD

(Applies to new charges only)
$22.70 Sep 18, 2024

Total Amount Due $22.70
Due Date (Applies to new charges only): Sep 18, 2024

Page 1 of 2

Contact Us

TRA3-D-003701/033487 VG432Y S1-ET-M1-C00001  1  456

Monthly Statement

348599036590000002233000000227000000022703

Foxtail Addition South Owners Association Inc

A late fee of 1% will be added to past due
balances over $50.

Thank you for your payment.FFTTFDFDDFAFDATDATTDATTDDDAAATFTFFTFDDFFFDTTFDATADDTDADFTFDDTADTF

003701 1 AV 0.540 016029/003701/033487 017 002 VG432Y
FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
1859 N LAKEWOOD DR STE 200
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-2636

Account Number: 3485990365
Statement Date: 08/29/2024
Service Address: MEYER AND HOPE IRRIGATION
METER

Bill at a Glance   
Previous Balance Due $22.33

Payment Received on 08/27/2024 - Thank you. -22.33
Subtotal 0.00

New Charge(s)
Electric 22.70

Total Amount Due This Month $22.70
Due Date (Applies to new charges only): Sep 18, 2024
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Page 2 of 2

Service Address MEYER AND HOPE IRRIGATION METER
POST FALLS ID 83854 Address Total $22.70

Electric Detail Read Dates: 07/30/24 to 08/29/24 - 30 Days

Your Monthly Energy Usage

0

14

28

42

56

70

Meter Service Meter Reading Read Type Meter Energy
Number Type Previous Current Previous Current Mult. Usage

12240773 Electric 285.470 330.630 Actual Actual 1 45.160

Rate Schedule 011 

Basic Charge $18.00 $18.00
First 3,650 kWh 45.16000 kWh X $0.0993 4.48
Franchise Fee 1% 0.22

Charges $22.70
J F M A M J J A S O N D

 Current Period (45 KWH for 30 days of service)

Daily Average 08/24
Electric (KWH) 2
Temperature (ºF) 72
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Home Owner Association Management, LLC.  

1859 N. Lakewood Drive, Suite 200 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

Phone 208-269-5446 

 

 

INVOICE NO. DATE 

068 
 

 

BILL TO 

 9/5/2024 

Foxtail Addition South Owner’s Association, Inc. 
1859 N. Lakewood Drive, Suite 200 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83854 

  

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

421 units HOA Management Services for August 2024 $6.50 $2,736.50 

 (Rate Per 2024 Contract)   

    

 Mailings:   

 September 2024 Statements  $275.22 

    

 Reimbursables:   

 Manager Billable Hours  $34.80 

 Manager Billable Hours (After Hours)  $120.00 

 Manager Mileage Reimbursement  $8.92 

    

TOTAL $3,175.44 

OUTSTANDING BALANCE $0.00 

TOTAL DUE BY DATE $3,175.44 

 

 

 

*Please remit payment in the form of a check to the address listed in the title block. 
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Kootenai Electric Bill 9/26/2024

Service Address Cost Code Balance

3504 N VULPES CT Foxtail 45.46$                      

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 102.29$                    

3670 N CYPRUS FOX LOOP Foxtail 173.45$                    

N FENNECUS RD & E HOPE AVE Foxtail 168.80$                    

N TUCANA ST/E SIRIUS LN Parkllyn 101.24$                    

HOPE AVE/CORVUS ST Parkllyn 200.87$                    

3044 CASSIOPEIA ST Parkllyn 100.78$                    

4500 N TUCANA ST Parkllyn 140.71$                    

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 15.13$                      

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 22.14$                      

RED FOX LN Foxtail 15.13$                      

RED FOX LN Foxtail 13.70$                      

RED FOX LN Foxtail 13.70$                      

RED FOX LN Foxtail 13.70$                      

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 5.56$                        

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 5.56$                        

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 5.56$                        

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 5.56$                        

N FENNECUS RD Foxtail 5.56$                        

NORTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

NORTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

NORTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

NORTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

SOUTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

SOUTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

SOUTH PRIVATE RD Parkllyn 25.50$                      

Foxtail Electricity Costs 611.30$                    

Parkllyn Electricity Costs 722.10$                    

Total 1,333.40$                 
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Page 1

Bill Date: 08/27/24

Bill Account Number

Minimum Due
Due Date

Balance

Pay The Minimum By The Due Date

$325.00
09/20/24
15623532

$578.60

Need Help?

Billing Company:
Twin City Fire Insurance Company

Insurance Bill

Visit business.thehartford.com to pay bills, view
policy documents, get certificates, and more.

Named Insured: FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
Agent: INSURANCE NORTHWEST

For policy changes please contact your agent.

Need Help? Chat online or call us at
1-866-467-8730. We're here Monday - Friday.

Your Upcoming Bill Installments
Due Date Minimum Due*

09/20/24 $325.00

12/20/24 $261.60

*Includes a $8.00 Installment fee. You can avoid installment fees
by paying your full balance by the due date.

Important Messages:
• Please make sure to pay the minimum due by the due date on your invoice. Otherwise, you'll be charged a

$35.00 late fee.

Billing Details For Your Policies
Policy Number Policy Type Policy Period Balance MinimumPolicy Status Bill Plan

Due
$570.6003/20/24-03/20/25 $317.0034SBAAA8507 Active 4 PayBusiness Owners

New Fees $8.00 $8.00

TOTALS $578.60 $325.00

Payment Due Date

Balance
Minimum Due

$578.60

09/20/24

$325.00

The Hartford
P O Box 660916
Dallas, TX 75266-0916

Mail Payments To:

Amount Enclosed:

Account Number:

FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
OWNER'S ASSOCIATION INC
1859 N LAKEWOOD DR STE 200
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

Pay your bill online at business.thehartford.com.Make a one-time payment, or sign up for Autopay and never worry about missing a payment.

11889927 08/27/24 11 34 15623532 83 NU57

1957

15623532

Please detach here and insert with your payment. Write the account number on the check and make payable to The Hartford.
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Transactions And Other Charges Since Your Last Bill
Transaction Transaction Detail Policy Number Policy Type

Date
Payments

and Activity
Billing
Fees

07/26/24 -$395.00Payment Received

08/27/24 $8.00Installment Fee

08/27/24 Business Owners $570.6034SBAAA8507Billing Reactivated

Ways To Pay Your Bill
•
•

•

•

•

Pay online at business.thehartford.com. Some policies may not be available in our automated system.
Set up AutoPay to make automatic payments from your bank account. Never worry about missing a payment. Enroll
at business.thehartford.com.
Pay by phone with a one-time payment from your bank account. Call our automated system at 1-866-467-8730.
Some policies may not be available in our automated system.
Pay by mail with the enclosed envelope. Include only your bill stub and payment. Allow atleast 10 days for delivery. If
you have other correspondence to send, do not send it with your payment. Mail it separately to: The Hartford, 301
Woods Park Drive, Clinton, NY 13323.
To mail Overnight/Express payments, send payments only to: Deluxe - The Hartford Box #916, 3000 Kellway Drive
Suite 120, Carrollton, TX 75006.

Payment Rules And Bill Definitions

•
•
•
•

Payment Application: We will apply payments received in the following order:
Past due and audit premium on expired or cancelled policies
Past due premium on active policies
Past due fees, then
Current account changes

Alternate payment instructions with your check will not be honored. When you provide a check as payment, you
authorize us to either use the information from your check to make a one-time electronic transfer from your bank
account or process your payment as a check transaction.

Installment Fee: We charge this fee with each installment, except where prohibited by law.
Late Fee: You will be charged $35.00 when the minimum amount due isn't paid by the due date.
New Fees: The total of all fees assessed on the current bill.
NSF Fee: You will be charged $30.00 if your payment fails because of insufficient funds.
Policy Credits: Some things, like audit results or endorsement changes, might put a credit back on your account. If
your account has a balance, instead of issuing a refund, we use those credits toward your future payments. If your
account has an overall credit balance,  the refund will be issued to you using the same method you used to make your
last payment (Electronic Funds Transfer, credit card or check).
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Page 3
State/Local Surcharges or Fees: Some states or municipalities require us to collect an extra amount on top of your
premium.
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